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Selected in General category for University of Allahabad 
S. No. 

01 
02 
03 
04. 
05 
06 
07, 
08 

09 
10 
11 

12. 
13 

S. No. 
01. 
02. 
03. 

S. No. 
01. 
02. 
03. 
04. 
05. 
06. 
07. 
08. 
09. 

01. 
02. 
03. 

NAME 

04. 

VAIBHAV BHATT 

05. 

NAVANEET VERMA 

06. 

DILEEP KUMAR 
SANYA YADAV 
SAJAL GHOSH 

01. 

SATYANSH YADAV 
SOUVIK MONDAL 
RUSHALI DWIVEDI 

Selected in EWS category for University of Allahabad 

ANAMIKA SINGH 
DEEPAK KUMAR SHUKLA 
NIVEDITA PANDEY 
KM KOMAL SINGH 
HIMANSHU TIWARI 

NAME 
MANSI MISHRA 
BRIJ MOHAN SRIVASTAVA 

KANUPRIYA TRIPATHI 

NAME 
SHIVENDRA K. YADAV 
SAURABH PRAJAPATI 
MOHD VAISH 
SWATANTRA VERMA 

S. No. NAME 

Selected in OBC category for University of Allahabad 

PARTHA PAUL 
SATYANARAYAN 
AJAY GOPE 
ASHUTOSH SINGH 
REKHA YADAV 

DHARMENDRA K. AHIRWAR 
RAJNANDINI 
NAVANEET KUMAR NIRALA 
JITENDRA KUMAR 
AKHILESH KUMAR SONKAR 

Roll No. 

ABHINESH KUMAR 

1923900797 

S. No. NAME 

1923900543 
1923900442 

AJAY KUMAR GOND 

1923900583 
1923900884 
1923900533 
1923900456 
1923900826 
1923900400 
1923900880 
1923900862 
1923900615 
1923900281 

Roll No. 
1923900653 
1923900775 

Selected in SC category for University of Allahabad 

1923900865 

Roll No. 
1923900299 
1923900452 
1923900372 
1923900476 
1923900504 
1923900613 
1923900408 
1923900488 
1923900800 

Roll No. 
1923900579 
1923900665 
1923900724 

1923900619 
1923900293 
1923900725 

Actual Category 

Depednent of Groguply 

Selected in ST category for University of Allahabad 
Roll No. 

1923900279 

EWS 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 
EWS 

lhiwcsiy ofAllahahadl 
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EWS 
EWS 
EWS 

Actual Category 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

Actual Category Final Score 

OBC 
OBC 

SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 
SC 

Final Score 
60.73 

ST 

57.87 
57.58 
57.10 
56.53 
56.48 
56.47 
56,41 
56.23 
56.00 
55.88 
55.87 
55.77 

55.65 
55.60 
55.58 

Final Score 
55.65 
55.28 

Actual Category Final Score 

55.13 
55.07 
54.07 
53.58 
53.48 
53.18 
52.72 

53.25 
52.43 
51.48 
49.67 
49.62 
49.03 

Actual Category Final Score 
47.22 

Professor & Head 
Dopartment of Geography 

University of Allahabad 
Prayagraj-211002 
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